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The menu of Slice N Spice from Village of Airmont contains about 95 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $16.2 for a dish / drink.
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Salads

CHEESE PRETZEL $9.6

Entrées

ONION SOUP $8.4

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Wraps

FALAFEL WRAP $13.8

A La Carte

CHEESE BLINTZ $3.6

Side Orders

GARLIC KNOTS (3) $2.4

Starters

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Main Course

RAINBOW PIE $40.8

Fries

CHEESE FRIES LARGE $11.4

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Halloumi & Falafel

FALAFEL PLATE

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Fast Foods

TOMATO ONION SLICE

Stuffed Pizza

STUFFED SLICE

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE

Others

FALAFEL PARMESAN

Bread

PITA

Main Entrees

HALF FALAFEL

Big Slices

REGULAR SLICE

Shareable Sides

FRENCH FRIES SMALL

$12.6

$15.6

$6.0

$12.0

$13.2

$1.8

$6.0

$4.5

$6.6
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Calzones And Rolls
SPINACH CALZONE

Regular Crust Pizza
SICILIAN SLICE

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP

Knishes

PIZZA KNISH

Sope

VEGGIE SOUP

Dinners And Entrees

EGGPLANT PARMESAN

Cake-

RAINBOW SLICE

Pizzas - Pizza
BROCCOLI CALZONE

Side Dishes

CHEESE STICK
MOZZARELLA STICKS (3)

Pies
EGGPLANT PARM PIE
TOMATO ONION PIE

$9.6

$5.4

$9.6

$8.4

$8.4

$15.0

$6.6

$9.6

$6.6
$9.3

$42.0
$34.8

Calzone
CHEESE CALZONE $9.6
VEGGIE CALZONE $9.6

Over The Counter

WHITE BROCCOLI SLICE $6.0
WHITE SPINACH SLICE $6.0
Slices

EGGPLANT PARM SLICE $6.6
MUSHROOM SLICE $6.0
Calzones & Pizza By The
Slices

FRENCH FRIES SLICE $6.6
ZITI SLICE $6.6

Zevy's Favorites

FRENCH FRIES PIE $37.2
FRIED ONION PIE $33.6
New Pizzal

FALAFEL SLICE $6.9
FALAFEL PIE $38.4

Ingredients Used

PARMESAN
AVOCADO

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PASTA
PIZZA
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Pasta

PENNE ALLA VODKA

PENNE

SAUTEED MUSHROOM PASTA

Specialty Pies
MARGHERITA PIE
WHITE SPINACH PIE
GRANDMA PIE

Other

PI1ZZA SAUCE 160Z
REG PIZZA DOUGH
WIW PIZZA DOUGH

Uncategorized
GRANDMA SLICE
SICILIAN PIE
MUSHROOM CALZONE

Pizza Pie

REGULAR PIE XTRA CHEESE
VEGGIE CHEESE PIE

ONION RINGS PIE

VEGGIE NO CHEESE PIE

Pizza Pies
REGULAR PIE

ZITI PIE

CHEESE CRUST PIE
MUSHROOM PIE

$15.0

$42.0
$34.8
$38.4

$7.8
$12.0
$13.2

$6.3
$36.0
$9.6

$33.0
$40.8
$36.0
$34.8

$26.4
$37.2
$48.0
$34.8

FALAFEL BALLS (6)

WHOLE FALAFEL
POTATO KNISH
WHITE PIZZA PIE

Pizza Slice

VEGGIE NO CHEESE SLICE
CHEESE CRUST SLICE
FRIED ONION SLICE
ONION RINGS SLICE
VEGGIE W CHEESE SLICE

Personal Pie
MUSHROOM PERSONAL PIE
TOMATO ONION PERSONAL
OLIVE PERSONAL PIE

VEG CHEESE PERSONAL PI
VEG CHEESLESS PERS PIE
MARGHERITA PERSONAL PI

Pizza

& IR WHITE PIZZA SLICE

‘__p% MARGHERITA SLICE
®  PizzA ROLL

OLIVE SLICE

PIZZA CALZONE

OLIVE PIE

EGGPLANT PARM PERSONAL
WHITE BROCCOLI PIE

MIXED FRIES FAMILY

$3.9
$10.8
$10.2
$4.2
$28.8

$6.0
$8.4
$6.0
$6.6
$6.6

$16.8
$16.8
$16.8
$19.8
$17.4
$19.8

$4.5
$7.2
$6.6
$6.0
$9.6
$34.2
$18.0
$34.8
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REGULAR PERSONAL PIE

$15.0

Slice N Spice

306 Saddle River Rd, Airmont,

NY, 10952, Village of Airmont,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:15-19:10
Tuesday 09:15-19:10
Wednesday 09:15-19:10
Thursday 09:15-19:10
Saturday 19:45-23:39
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