





https://menuweb.menu 306 Saddle River Rd, Airmont, NY, 10952, Village of Airmont, United States (+1)8454149050 - https://www.slicenspicemenu.com/



Salads CHEESE PRETZEL	\$9.6	Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$12.6
Entrées ONION SOUP	\$8.4	Halloumi & Falafel	\$15.6
Sushi Rolls		American Food MAC AND CHEESE	
Sandwiches CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		Fast Foods TOMATO ONION SLICE	\$6.0
Wraps FALAFEL WRAP	\$13.8	Stuffed Pizza STUFFED SLICE	\$12.0
A La Carte CHEESE BLINTZ	\$3.6	Milkshakes MILKSHAKE	
Side Orders GARLIC KNOTS (3)	\$2.4	Others FALAFEL PARMESAN	\$13.2
Starters EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA		Bread	<b>\$1.8</b>
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS		Main Entrees HALF FALAFEL	\$6.0
Main Course RAINBOW PIE	\$40.8	Big Slices REGULAR SLICE	\$4.5
Fries CHEESE FRIES LARGE	\$11.4	Shareable Sides FRENCH FRIES SMALL	\$6.6



Calzones And Rolls		Calzone	
SPINACH CALZONE	\$9.6	CHEESE CALZONE	\$9.6
Deguler Ornet Direc		VEGGIE CALZONE	\$9.6
Regular Crust Pizza		Over The Counter	
SICILIAN SLICE	\$5.4	Over The Counter	
French		WHITE BROCCOLI SLICE	\$6.0
FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$9.6	WHITE SPINACH SLICE	\$6.0
TRENCT ONION 3001	Ψ3.0	Slices	
Knishes		EGGPLANT PARM SLICE	\$6.6
PIZZA KNISH	\$8.4	MUSHROOM SLICE	\$6.0
Sope		Calzones & Pizza By	/ The
VEGGIE SOUP	\$8.4	Slices	
Dinners And Entrees		FRENCH FRIES SLICE	\$6.6
	<b>\$15.0</b>	ZITI SLICE	\$6.6
EGGPLANT PARMESAN	213.0	Zevy's Favorites	
Cake-		FRENCH FRIES PIE	\$37.2
RAINBOW SLICE	\$6.6	FRIED ONION PIE	\$33.6
			Ψοσίο
Pizzas - Pizza		New Pizza!	
BROCCOLI CALZONE	\$9.6	FALAFEL SLICE	\$6.9
Side Dishes		FALAFEL PIE	\$38.4
	<b></b>	In ave diente I le e d	
CHEESE STICK	\$6.6	Ingredients Used	
MOZZARELLA STICKS (3)	\$9.3	PARMESAN	
Pies		AVOCADO	
EGGPLANT PARM PIE	\$42.0	These Types Of Disl	hes
TOMATO ONION PIE	\$34.8	Are Being Served	
		PASTA	
		-	

**PIZZA** 



Pasta		Popular Items	
PENNE ALLA VODKA		FALAFEL BALLS (6)	\$3.9
PENNE		MIXED FRIES FAMILY	\$10.8
SAUTEED MUSHROOM PASTA	<b>\$15.0</b>	WHOLE FALAFEL	\$10.2
0 ' lı D'		POTATO KNISH	\$4.2
Specialty Pies		WHITE PIZZA PIE	\$28.8
MARGHERITA PIE	\$42.0	Di Oli	
WHITE SPINACH PIE	\$34.8	Pizza Slice	
GRANDMA PIE	\$38.4	VEGGIE NO CHEESE SLICE	\$6.0
Othor		CHEESE CRUST SLICE	\$8.4
Other		FRIED ONION SLICE	\$6.0
PIZZA SAUCE 160Z	\$7.8	ONION RINGS SLICE	\$6.6
REG PIZZA DOUGH	\$12.0	VEGGIE W CHEESE SLICE	\$6.6
W/W PIZZA DOUGH	\$13.2	Personal Pie	
Uncategorized			
•		MUSHROOM PERSONAL PIE	<b>\$16.8</b>
GRANDMA SLICE	\$6.3	TOMATO ONION PERSONAL	\$16.8
SICILIAN PIE	\$36.0	OLIVE PERSONAL PIE	\$16.8
MUSHROOM CALZONE	\$9.6	VEG CHEESE PERSONAL PI	\$19.8
Pizza Pie		VEG CHEESLESS PERS PIE	\$17.4
REGULAR PIE XTRA CHEESE	\$33.0	MARGHERITA PERSONAL PI	\$19.8
VEGGIE CHEESE PIE	\$33.0 \$40.8	Pizza	
ONION RINGS PIE	\$36.0	WHITE PIZZA SLICE	¢4 E
VEGGIE NO CHEESE PIE	\$34.8	MARGHERITA SLICE	\$4.5
VEGGIE NO CHEESE FIE	φ34.0	PIZZA ROLL	\$7.2 \$6.6
Pizza Pies		OLIVE SLICE	\$6.0
REGULAR PIE	\$26.4	PIZZA CALZONE	\$9.6
ZITI PIE	\$37.2	OLIVE PIE	\$34.2
CHEESE CRUST PIE	\$48.0	EGGPLANT PARM PERSONAL	\$18.0
MUSHROOM PIE	\$34.8	WHITE BROCCOLI PIE	\$34.8
			40-710



**REGULAR PERSONAL PIE** 

\$15.0

#### Slice N Spice

306 Saddle River Rd, Airmont, NY, 10952, Village of Airmont, United States

Made with Menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 09:15-19:10 Tuesday 09:15-19:10 Wednesday 09:15-19:10 Thursday 09:15-19:10 Saturday 19:45-23:39